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Excellent opportunity owner/user development
Strong 3 mile Demographics
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2017 Demographics

1 Mile 3 Mile
14,789
89,381

5 Mile

41,955
154,298
Med. HH Income $77,039 $68,143 $66,307
AVG. HH Income $84,514 $77,475 $77,523
AVG. HH Size 3.42 3.26 3.20
Med Age 29.6 30.5 30.0

Daytime (employee) 1,797

Population 13,442

Mariko Mimnaugh

Director - Retail

+1 801303 5481
mariko.mimnaugh@cushwake.com

Tom Cook

Senior Director

+1 801303 5488
tom.cook@cushwake.com

170 South Main, Suite 1600
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Main +1 801322 2000
Fax +1 801322 2040
cushmanwakefield.com
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